UNIVERSITY OF ZADAR

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

WINTER SEMESTER EXAMINATION TIMETABLE

(27.1.2020. - 21.2.2020.)

Friday, 31.1.2020. Vesna Uki¢ Kosta 20th Century British and Irish Poetry \ 10-11 131

Friday, 14.2.2020. Vesna Uki¢ Kosta 20th Century British and Irish Poetry \ 10-11 131

Tuesday, 28. 1. 2020. Rajko Petkovi¢ Classical Hollywood Film VII/IX 17,30-19,30 office

Tuesday, 11.2.2020. Rajko Petkovi¢ Classical Hollywood Film VII/IX 17,30-19,30 office

Thursday, 30. 1. 2020. Mario Vrbancic¢ Contemporary American Novel and n/v 12 -14 157
Globalization

Thursday, 13. 2. 2020. Mario Vrbancié Contemporary American Novel and n/v 12 -14 157
Globalization

Monday, 27. 1. 2020. Marko Lukic¢ Introduction to American Popular 117AY; 12-13 office
Culture

Monday, 10.2.2020. Marko Lukic¢ Introduction to American Popular 117AY; 12-13 office
Culture

Tuesday, 28. 1. 2020. Rajko Petkovic Introduction to Film Studies /v 13,30-17,00 office

Tuesday, 11.2.2020. Rajko Petkovic Introduction to Film Studies /v 13,30-17,00 office

Friday, 31.1.2020. Sanja Skifi¢ Language Policy and Planning VII/IX 12-14 157

Friday, 14.2.2020. Sanja Skifi¢ Language Policy and Planning VII/1X 12-14 157

Wednesday, 29. 1. 2020. Tomislav Kuzmanovié Literary Translation - Contemporary VII/IX 14-16 office
Theoretical Approaches

Wednesday, 12.2.2020. Tomislav Kuzmanovié Literary Translation - Contemporary VII/IX 14-16 office
Theoretical Approaches

Wednesday, 29. 1. 2020. Tomislav Kuzmanovié Literary Translation Workshop Il IX 13-14 office

Wednesday, 12.2.2020. Tomislav Kuzmanovié¢ Literary Translation Workshop I IX 13-14 office




Tuesday, 28. 1. 2020.

Cathy-Theresa Kolega

Modern English Practice |

12-16

143

Tuesday, 11.2.2020.

Wednesday, 29. 1. 2020.

Cathy-Theresa Kolega

Leonarda Lovrovic

Modern English Practice |

Modern English Practice llI

12-16

8-12

143

143

Wednesday, 12.2.2020.

Tuesday, 28. 1. 2020.

Leonarda Lovrovié

Cathy-Theresa Kolega

Modern English Practice Ill

Modern English Practice VII

Vil

8-12

12-16

143

143

Tuesday, 11.2.2020.

Monday, 27. 1. 2020.

Cathy-Theresa Kolega

Frane Malenica

Modern English Practice VII

Morphology

Vil

12-16

8-10

143

143

Monday, 10.2.2020.

Frane Malenica

Morphology

8-10

143

Contemporary American Novels

Monday, 27. 1. 2020. Marko Lukic¢ Paradigms of Violence in VII/IX 13-14 office
Contemporary American Novels
Monday, 10.2.2020. Marko Lukic¢ Paradigms of Violence in VII/IX 13-14 office

Monday, 27. 1. 2020.

Sanja Skifi¢

Foreign Language

Semantcs

10-12

Thursday, 30. 1. 2020. Anna Martinovic¢ Principles of Teaching English as a Vi 8-10 143
Foreign Language
Thursday, 13. 2. 2020. Anna Martinovic¢ Principles of Teaching English as a Vi 8-10 143

143

Monday, 10.2.2020.

Sanja Skifi¢

Semantcs

10-12

143




